
For use with 4 in. diameter ducting

#LTS141

THE LIBERATOR

BATHROOM FAN
SOFFIT TERMINATION SYSTEM

8 in.
20.32 cm

9.25 in.
23.5 cm

4 in.
10.16 cm

5.875 in.
14.9 cm

5.875 in.
14.9 cm

7.562 in.
19.2 cm

Duct Diameter 4 in.

HVI Certi�ed Yes

ISO 9001 Certi�ed Yes

Internal Backdraft Damper Yes

Grill Rotation 360°

Grill Size (sq. in..) 7.56

Product Length 9.38 in.

Product Height 6.00 in.

Product Width 8.00 in.

Duct Adaptor Rotation 180°

Made in USA Yes

Master Carton Gross Weight (lbs.) 1.3


